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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Baisch465
Laketown Gymnastics

9.700 9.450 9.3009.200 37.650
1 3T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Atia LeCocq560
Revolution

9.400 9.500 9.5009.050 37.450
4T 1T 4 1 2 

2 

Chloe Kozlowski481
Laketown Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 9.3509.200 37.050
3 9T 1T 2 3 

3 

Lily Shypulski519
PM Blaine

9.150 9.500 9.1009.200 36.950
8T 1T 1T 5 4 

4 

Audrey Rampetsreiter575
Revolution

9.550 9.000 9.3008.550 36.400
2 9T 13T 3T 5 

5 

Allison Sculthorp518
PM Blaine

9.100 9.450 8.7508.900 36.200
10T 3T 6 8T 6 

6 

Ayden Beckstrand529
Revolution

9.100 9.400 8.8008.500 35.800
10T 5 15 7 7T

7T

Jade Rathke517
PM Blaine

8.750 9.200 9.0008.850 35.800
18 7T 7 6 7T

7T

Grace Zimmerman421
Flyaways

9.250 8.750 8.6008.600 35.200
7 12 10T 12 9 

9 

Nevaeh Dixon474
Laketown Gymnastics

9.300 8.500 8.7508.600 35.150
6 14 10T 8T 10 

10 

McKaylie Malek397
Flyaways

8.850 8.900 8.5508.800 35.100
14T 11 8 13 11 

11 

Blake Giefer375
Flyaways

8.900 9.350 8.2008.600 35.050
13 6 10T 16T 12 

12 

Clara Kammerer386
Flyaways

8.800 8.700 8.7008.550 34.750
16T 13 13T 10T 13 

13 

Sonali Banerjee528
Revolution

9.100 8.100 8.7008.750 34.650
10T 16T 9 10T 14 

14 

Jaela Dixon473
Laketown Gymnastics

9.150 8.100 8.3009.000 34.550
8T 16T 5 15 15 

15 

Jaz Anderson362
Flyaways

9.400 9.200 8.0007.900 34.500
4T 7T 18 18 16 

16 

Natalie Peltier405
Flyaways

8.850 8.350 8.5008.400 34.100
14T 15 16 14 17 

17 

Josie Butcher533
Revolution

8.800 7.700 8.2008.100 32.800
16T 18 17 16T 18 

18 
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